
 

  

Imposter 22  
 

Relaxed Performance 
 

 
Imposter 22 is being created with access 
for our artists and audiences as a central 
part of the process.  

 
 

 
 
 
All performances of Imposter 22 are 
relaxed.  
 
 
 

 

What is a Relaxed Performance?  
 
A Relaxed Performance exists so that 
everyone can enjoy a show.  
 
Relaxed Performances support audience 
members with a range of access needs 
to have the best possible experience. 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 

In the Theatre 
 

• You can freely enter and exit the 
auditorium when needed 

 

 

 
Light and Sound 
 

• There will be no flashing or strobe 
lights 
 

• There will be no sudden or 
surprising loud noises 

 
• House lights will be kept on a low 

level through the performance 
 

• There is a relaxed attitude to noise 
in the auditorium; you are welcome 
to respond to the show in whatever 
way feels natural 

 

 

 
Visual and Sensory Guides 
 
 

• Story and sensory synopses are 
available on the Imposter 22 show 
page 
 

• A visual guide for visiting the 
theatre is available here 

 
 

https://d19lfjg8hluhfw.cloudfront.net/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/21182701/Visual-guide-June-2023-compressed-1.pdf


 

 
 
Familiarisation Tours 
 

• Familiarisation tours are for anyone 
who might want a little more time 
in the space or a little more 
information about the 
performance.  

 
• You can talk to us about the 

performance and see the 
auditorium. 

 

Ear Defenders and Ear Buds 
 

• We will provide ear defenders and 
ear buds for those who want them 

 
 

 
 
Chill Out Space 
 

• There will be access to a calm 
space outside the auditorium with 
the performance playing on a TV 
screen 
 

• There will also be access to 
another calm space without the 
performance playing 

 

 
 
Reduced Rates  
 

• Tickets are priced at £17.50 for 
disabled patrons and companion 
bookers 

 
 



 

 
 

 

 

 How to book a familiarisation tour 
 

• To book a familiarisation tour, 
please contact our Box Office, by 
phone or email 

 
• Call 

020 7565 5000  
 

• Email 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 

 
 

 

Access 
 

• If you would like to talk to us about 
your access requirements, please 
contact our Box Office, by phone 
or email 

 
• Call 

020 7565 5000  
 

• Email 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
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